
WinnersToLosers
2010 Results

Profits achieved laying at starting price using our recommended progressive staking plan as
detailed in the e-manual. Stakes set at 14% liability of a £5k starting bank.
Commission at 5% deducted from all winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2010 NICKEL SILVER £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £5,147.77
02/01/2010 WINNING SHOW £80.07 Won 10.00 -£720.63 £4,427.14
03/01/2010 KING SUPREME £90.08 Lost 9.00 £85.58 £4,512.72
05/01/2010 RUSSIAN MUSIC £144.13 Won 6.00 -£720.65 £3,792.07
09/01/2010 FATHSTA £96.09 Lost 8.50 £91.29 £3,883.36
09/01/2010 LUJEANIE £262.06 Lost 3.75 £248.96 £4,132.32
10/01/2010 MR FUNSHINE £131.03 Lost 6.50 £124.48 £4,256.80
10/01/2010 FOLLOW THE FLAG £144.13 Lost 6.00 £136.92 £4,393.72
15/01/2010 INHERITOR £180.17 Lost 5.00 £171.16 £4,564.88
15/01/2010 SQUIRTLE £102.95 Lost 8.00 £97.80 £4,662.68
18/01/2010 LOOK OFFICER £205.91 Lost 4.50 £195.61 £4,858.29
21/01/2010 THE GEESTER £205.91 Lost 4.50 £195.61 £5,053.90
21/01/2010 POSITIVITY £180.17 Lost 5.00 £171.16 £5,225.06
22/01/2010 RUBENSTAR £81.27 Lost 10.00 £77.21 £5,302.27
24/01/2010 FORMIDABLE GUEST £74.23 Lost 11.00 £70.52 £5,372.79
26/01/2010 BESTOWED £273.52 Lost 3.75 £259.84 £5,632.63
29/01/2010 RADIATOR ROONEY £157.71 Lost 6.00 £149.82 £5,782.45
29/01/2010 PLAYFUL ASSET £56.32 Lost 15.00 £53.50 £5,835.95
30/01/2010 NOBLE JACK £116.71 Lost 8.00 £110.87 £5,946.82
30/01/2010 VINCES £233.43 Lost 4.50 £221.76 £6,168.58
01/02/2010 ALBERO DI GIUDA £143.93 Won 7.00 -£863.58 £5,305.00
01/02/2010 MEIKLE BARFIL £101.60 Lost 9.50 £96.52 £5,401.52
02/02/2010 PONTING £259.33 Lost 4.33 £246.36 £5,647.88
03/02/2010 TOTALLY FOCUSSED £157.01 Lost 6.50 £149.16 £5,797.04
05/02/2010 FANTASY RIDE £132.86 Lost 7.50 £126.22 £5,923.26
06/02/2010 MISTER NEW YORK £246.74 Lost 4.50 £234.40 £6,157.66
11/02/2010 ALSADAA £143.93 Won 7.00 -£863.58 £5,294.08
12/02/2010 TRANSVESTITE £115.14 Lost 8.50 £109.38 £5,403.46
12/02/2010 TOURIST £259.33 Lost 4.33 £246.36 £5,649.82
13/02/2010 LYRICAL INTENT £191.91 Lost 5.50 £182.31 £5,832.13
14/02/2010 KRISTALLO £246.74 Won 4.50 -£863.59 £4,968.54
14/02/2010 FOLLOW THE DREAM £314.03 Lost 3.75 £298.33 £5,266.87
22/02/2010 FLIGHTY FELLOW £71.96 Lost 13.00 £68.36 £5,335.23
23/02/2010 MAKE AMENDS £143.93 Won 7.00 -£863.58 £4,471.65
25/02/2010 WYATT EARP £287.86 Lost 4.00 £273.47 £4,745.12
25/02/2010 HINT OF HONEY £61.68 Lost 15.00 £58.60 £4,803.72
25/02/2010 BOLDINOR £215.90 Lost 5.00 £205.11 £5,008.83
25/02/2010 OCEAN LEGEND £287.86 Won 4.00 -£863.58 £4,145.25
26/02/2010 CASTLE MYTH £132.86 Lost 7.50 £126.22 £4,271.47
26/02/2010 BILLY RED £61.68 Lost 15.00 £58.60 £4,330.07
27/02/2010 SITWELL £132.86 Lost 7.50 £126.22 £4,456.29
28/02/2010 ILIE NASTASE £86.36 Lost 11.00 £82.04 £4,538.33
03/03/2010 CWMNI £86.36 Lost 11.00 £82.04 £4,620.37
04/03/2010 BARIOLO £132.86 Lost 7.50 £126.22 £4,746.59
09/03/2010 SIR NOD £246.74 Lost 4.50 £234.40 £4,980.99
09/03/2010 TRANS SONIC £246.74 Won 4.50 -£863.59 £4,117.40
12/03/2010 CLEAR SAILING £95.95 Lost 10.00 £91.15 £4,208.55
13/03/2010 FLIPANDO £314.03 Lost 3.75 £298.33 £4,506.88
13/03/2010 THEBES £191.91 Lost 5.50 £182.31 £4,689.19
20/03/2010 CHARLIE SMIRKE £191.91 Lost 5.50 £182.31 £4,871.50
20/03/2010 DINGAAN £119.94 Lost 8.20 £113.94 £4,985.44
20/03/2010 SEEK THE FAIR LAND £107.95 Lost 9.00 £102.55 £5,087.99
22/03/2010 MAKE AMENDS £314.03 Lost 3.75 £298.33 £5,386.32
22/03/2010 BOHO CHIC £132.86 Lost 7.50 £126.22 £5,512.54
22/03/2010 CHEERY CAT £215.90 Lost 5.00 £205.11 £5,717.65
24/03/2010 SAPPHIRE PRINCE £71.96 Lost 13.00 £68.36 £5,786.01



27/03/2010 KING OLAV £246.74 Lost 4.50 £234.40 £6,020.41
29/03/2010 PRINCE NAMID £115.14 Lost 8.50 £109.38 £6,129.79
31/03/2010 DULCE DOMUM £172.72 Lost 6.00 £164.08 £6,293.87
01/04/2010 DADDY'S GIFT £195.80 Lost 5.50 £186.01 £6,479.88
05/04/2010 DAJEN £139.56 Won 7.50 -£907.14 £5,572.74
07/04/2010 ROYAL TROOPER £181.43 Lost 6.00 £172.36 £5,745.10
07/04/2010 WATERLOO DOCK £201.59 Won 5.50 -£907.16 £4,837.94
07/04/2010 RIDE A WHITE SWAN £64.79 Lost 15.00 £61.55 £4,899.49
07/04/2010 ROYAL ACCLAMATION £113.39 Lost 9.00 £107.72 £5,007.21
07/04/2010 ROWAN TIGER £113.39 Lost 9.00 £107.72 £5,114.93
10/04/2010 OCEAN LEGEND £201.59 Lost 5.50 £191.51 £5,306.44
12/04/2010 QUASI CONGAREE £272.42 Lost 4.33 £258.80 £5,565.24
12/04/2010 STRIDING EDGE £164.94 Lost 6.50 £156.69 £5,721.93
14/04/2010 MEDICEAN MAN £201.59 Lost 5.50 £191.51 £5,913.44
14/04/2010 CARLTON SCROOP £201.59 Lost 5.50 £191.51 £6,104.95
16/04/2010 DISPOL GRAND £100.79 Lost 10.00 £95.75 £6,200.70
16/04/2010 RAIMOND RIDGE £82.47 Lost 12.00 £78.35 £6,279.05
17/04/2010 IRISH HEARTBEAT £151.19 Lost 7.00 £143.63 £6,422.68
17/04/2010 SHE'S IN THE MONEY £329.88 Lost 3.75 £313.39 £6,736.07
17/04/2010 RED JADE £259.19 Lost 4.50 £246.23 £6,982.30
17/04/2010 PAQUERETTZA £226.79 Lost 5.00 £215.45 £7,197.75
19/04/2010 ALFRESCO £183.21 Lost 6.50 £174.05 £7,371.80
19/04/2010 ILLUMINATIVE £111.96 Lost 10.00 £106.36 £7,478.16
20/04/2010 JUSTCALLMEHANDSOME £104.69 Lost 11.00 £99.46 £7,577.62
21/04/2010 TRIP THE LIGHT £163.21 Lost 7.50 £155.05 £7,732.67
21/04/2010 BOW TO NO ONE £132.60 Lost 9.00 £125.97 £7,858.64
21/04/2010 PEINTRE D'ARGENT £176.81 Lost 7.00 £167.97 £8,026.61
22/04/2010 BIVOUAC £408.62 Won 3.75 -£1,123.71 £6,902.90
23/04/2010 COPPERWOOD £280.93 Lost 5.00 £266.88 £7,169.78
23/04/2010 IMPERIAL DJAY £124.85 Lost 10.00 £118.61 £7,288.39
24/04/2010 MY ARCH £187.28 Lost 7.00 £177.92 £7,466.31
24/04/2010 KIDLAT £112.37 Lost 11.00 £106.75 £7,573.06
25/04/2010 SHERMAN MCCOY £337.45 Won 4.33 -£1,123.71 £6,449.35
25/04/2010 KYLLACHY STORM £249.71 Lost 5.50 £237.22 £6,686.57
26/04/2010 LOPINOT £93.64 Lost 13.00 £88.96 £6,775.53
26/04/2010 GRACIE'S GIFT £93.64 Lost 13.00 £88.96 £6,864.49
26/04/2010 ZEFFIRELLI £102.15 Lost 12.00 £97.04 £6,961.53
26/04/2010 SARAH'S ART £93.64 Lost 13.00 £88.96 £7,050.49
28/04/2010 HIGHLY REGAL £102.15 Lost 12.00 £97.04 £7,147.53
28/04/2010 BEAUBRAV £321.06 Lost 4.50 £305.01 £7,452.54
29/04/2010 TANGERINE TREES £187.28 Won 7.00 -£1,123.68 £6,328.86
29/04/2010 ROUGH ROCK £172.88 Lost 7.50 £164.24 £6,493.10
30/04/2010 MALCHEEK £204.31 Lost 6.50 £194.09 £6,687.19
01/05/2010 ITHINKBEST £160.53 Lost 8.00 £152.50 £6,839.69
01/05/2010 SHAMALI £224.74 Lost 6.00 £213.50 £7,053.19
01/05/2010 KING'S CAPRICE £112.37 Lost 11.00 £106.75 £7,159.94
03/05/2010 ASPRO MAVRO £280.93 Lost 5.00 £266.88 £7,426.82
03/05/2010 KING OF THE MOORS £140.46 Lost 9.00 £133.44 £7,560.26
03/05/2010 ELA GORRIE MOU £204.31 Lost 6.50 £194.09 £7,754.35
04/05/2010 NAYESSENCE £124.85 Lost 10.00 £118.61 £7,872.96
04/05/2010 SENDALI £280.93 Lost 5.00 £266.88 £8,139.84
06/05/2010 BUGAKU £325.59 Lost 4.50 £309.31 £8,449.15
08/05/2010 KING OF EDEN £295.72 Lost 5.00 £280.93 £8,730.08
08/05/2010 RED WINE £168.98 Lost 8.00 £160.53 £8,890.61
08/05/2010 MABAIT £295.72 Lost 5.00 £280.93 £9,171.54
08/05/2010 AAIM TO PROSPER £181.98 Lost 7.50 £172.88 £9,344.42
08/05/2010 FRENCH ART £262.86 Lost 5.50 £249.72 £9,594.14
08/05/2010 WEST END LAD £147.86 Lost 9.00 £140.47 £9,734.61
11/05/2010 ATACAMA SUNRISE £151.42 Lost 10.00 £143.85 £9,878.46
14/05/2010 DANGEROUS MIDGE £345.74 Lost 5.00 £328.45 £10,206.91
14/05/2010 SANTEFISIO £276.59 Lost 6.00 £262.76 £10,469.67
14/05/2010 SUDDEN IMPULSE £172.87 Lost 9.00 £164.23 £10,633.90
14/05/2010 STANSTILL £197.56 Lost 8.00 £187.68 £10,821.58
14/05/2010 LADY JANE DIGBY £98.78 Lost 15.00 £93.84 £10,915.42
15/05/2010 HALSION CHANCER £138.92 Lost 12.00 £131.97 £11,047.39



15/05/2010 IGOYOUGO £509.38 Lost 4.00 £483.91 £11,531.30
15/05/2010 MEDICI TIME £152.81 Lost 11.00 £145.17 £11,676.47
15/05/2010 LEONID GLOW £203.75 Lost 8.50 £193.56 £11,870.03
17/05/2010 IMPERIAL DJAY £474.80 Lost 4.50 £451.06 £12,321.09
18/05/2010 EAGER TO BOW £689.98 Lost 3.50 £655.48 £12,976.57
18/05/2010 HIGH OFFICE £627.25 Lost 3.75 £595.89 £13,572.46
20/05/2010 BERNIX £211.12 Lost 10.00 £200.56 £13,773.02
20/05/2010 AHLAWY £237.51 Lost 9.00 £225.63 £13,998.65
20/05/2010 WEST LEAKE £271.44 Lost 8.00 £257.87 £14,256.52
20/05/2010 RIGHT RAVE £542.89 Won 4.50 -£1,900.12 £12,356.40
20/05/2010 LOST HORIZON £190.01 Lost 11.00 £180.51 £12,536.91
20/05/2010 SWEET CLEMENTINE £253.35 Lost 8.50 £240.68 £12,777.59
21/05/2010 SAIRAAM £285.13 Lost 8.00 £270.87 £13,048.46
21/05/2010 ROUGH ROCK £249.48 Lost 9.00 £237.01 £13,285.47
21/05/2010 ADDWAITYA £199.59 Lost 11.00 £189.61 £13,475.08
22/05/2010 SPITFIRE £166.32 Lost 13.00 £158.00 £13,633.08
22/05/2010 DANCE AND DANCE £332.65 Lost 7.00 £316.02 £13,949.10
22/05/2010 JOHANNES £332.65 Lost 7.00 £316.02 £14,265.12
22/05/2010 HALLSTATT £199.59 Lost 11.00 £189.61 £14,454.73
22/05/2010 SOUTH CAPE £665.30 Lost 4.00 £632.04 £15,086.77
22/05/2010 WHITE SHIFT £181.44 Lost 12.00 £172.37 £15,259.14
22/05/2010 PLAY IT SAM £570.26 Won 4.50 -£1,995.91 £13,263.23
22/05/2010 COMPTON BLUE £570.26 Lost 4.50 £541.75 £13,804.98
22/05/2010 CAPABLE GUEST £285.13 Lost 8.00 £270.87 £14,075.85
24/05/2010 ACE OF SPIES £776.82 Lost 3.75 £737.98 £14,813.83
24/05/2010 MEY BLOSSOM £534.06 Lost 5.00 £507.36 £15,321.19
25/05/2010 CHARLIE COOL £428.99 Won 6.00 -£2,144.95 £13,176.24
25/05/2010 OSTEOPATHIC REMEDY £476.65 Lost 5.50 £452.82 £13,629.06
25/05/2010 THE HAGUE £389.99 Lost 6.50 £370.49 £13,999.55
26/05/2010 SHAVANSKY £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £14,254.26
27/05/2010 MAKE AMENDS £178.74 Lost 13.00 £169.80 £14,424.06
27/05/2010 AVEROO £153.21 Lost 15.00 £145.55 £14,569.61
27/05/2010 THEY ALL LAUGHED £285.99 Lost 8.50 £271.69 £14,841.30
27/05/2010 DAMIKA £428.99 Won 6.00 -£2,144.95 £12,696.35
27/05/2010 BOND CITY £119.16 Lost 19.00 £113.20 £12,809.55
29/05/2010 TURN ME ON £214.49 Lost 11.00 £203.77 £13,013.32
29/05/2010 CHOSEN ONE £779.98 Won 3.75 -£2,144.95 £10,868.37
31/05/2010 SWEET LIGHTNING £779.98 Lost 3.75 £740.98 £11,609.35
31/05/2010 ARASHI £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £11,864.06
03/06/2010 TADALAVIL £134.06 Lost 17.00 £127.36 £11,991.42
03/06/2010 OSIRIS WAY £194.99 Lost 12.00 £185.24 £12,176.66
03/06/2010 AGAPANTHUS £357.49 Won 7.00 -£2,144.94 £10,031.72
04/06/2010 THIN RED LINE £389.99 Lost 6.50 £370.49 £10,402.21
04/06/2010 SUNNY FUTURE £476.65 Lost 5.50 £452.82 £10,855.03
05/06/2010 DAY OF THE EAGLE £357.49 Won 7.00 -£2,144.94 £8,710.09
05/06/2010 COIN OF THE REALM £779.98 Lost 3.75 £740.98 £9,451.07
06/06/2010 OCEAN COUNTESS £476.65 Lost 5.50 £452.82 £9,903.89
06/06/2010 BUXTON £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £10,243.51
07/06/2010 ON TERMS £953.31 Won 3.25 -£2,144.95 £8,098.56
07/06/2010 BEDARRA BOY £612.84 Lost 4.50 £582.20 £8,680.76
08/06/2010 CHARLIE COOL £612.84 Lost 4.50 £582.20 £9,262.96
08/06/2010 ON HER WAY £238.32 Lost 10.00 £226.40 £9,489.36
08/06/2010 HALJAFERIA £612.84 Lost 4.50 £582.20 £10,071.56
09/06/2010 RYEDANE £536.24 Won 5.00 -£2,144.96 £7,926.60
09/06/2010 GREEN POPPY £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £8,181.31
09/06/2010 LORD FIDELIO £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £8,436.02
09/06/2010 MISHRIF £1,072.48 Lost 3.00 £1,018.86 £9,454.88
10/06/2010 COTE D'ARGENT £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £9,745.98
11/06/2010 THE LAST ALZAO £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £10,000.69
11/06/2010 JO'BURG £428.99 Won 6.00 -£2,144.95 £7,855.74
11/06/2010 MAMBO SPIRIT £779.98 Lost 3.75 £740.98 £8,596.72
11/06/2010 NIGHT AFFAIR £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £8,887.82
12/06/2010 COASTING £612.84 Lost 4.50 £582.20 £9,470.02
12/06/2010 LE CORVEE £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £9,809.64
12/06/2010 AVEROO £238.32 Won 10.00 -£2,144.88 £7,664.76



12/06/2010 PLUMAGE £178.74 Lost 13.00 £169.80 £7,834.56
12/06/2010 MY FLAME £238.32 Lost 10.00 £226.40 £8,060.96
13/06/2010 PENANG CINTA £134.06 Lost 17.00 £127.36 £8,188.32
13/06/2010 DEFINIGHTLY £252.34 Lost 9.50 £239.72 £8,428.04
13/06/2010 SIMPLE JIM £389.99 Lost 6.50 £370.49 £8,798.53
13/06/2010 SILENT LUCIDITY £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £9,138.15
14/06/2010 GRANNY MCPHEE £644.13 Won 4.33 -£2,144.95 £6,993.20
15/06/2010 CROCODILE BAY £329.99 Lost 7.50 £313.49 £7,306.69
15/06/2010 SOTO £178.74 Lost 13.00 £169.80 £7,476.49
15/06/2010 BEAT BABY £238.32 Lost 10.00 £226.40 £7,702.89
16/06/2010 INSPIRINA £389.99 Lost 6.50 £370.49 £8,073.38
17/06/2010 TEMPLETUOHY MAX £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £8,364.48
17/06/2010 CRAZY CHRIS £536.24 Lost 5.00 £509.43 £8,873.91
17/06/2010 POLISH WORLD £1,554.32 Won 2.38 -£2,144.96 £6,728.95
17/06/2010 SUMMER DANCER £214.49 Lost 11.00 £203.77 £6,932.72
18/06/2010 FIVE STAR JUNIOR £329.99 Lost 7.50 £313.49 £7,246.21
18/06/2010 LA ZAMORA £134.06 Lost 17.00 £127.36 £7,373.57
18/06/2010 UNIVERSAL CIRCUS £214.49 Lost 11.00 £203.77 £7,577.34
18/06/2010 SATWA LAIRD £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £7,868.44
18/06/2010 TILAPIA £107.24 Lost 21.00 £101.88 £7,970.32
19/06/2010 GHUFA £714.98 Lost 4.00 £679.23 £8,649.55
20/06/2010 CATAWOLLOW £178.74 Lost 13.00 £169.80 £8,819.35
21/06/2010 INQUISITRESS £238.32 Lost 10.00 £226.40 £9,045.75
21/06/2010 FEET OF FURY £153.21 Lost 15.00 £145.55 £9,191.30
21/06/2010 DOLCETTO £85.79 Won 26.00 -£2,144.75 £7,046.55
23/06/2010 SIR GEORGE £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £7,301.26
23/06/2010 AVON RIVER £476.65 Lost 5.50 £452.82 £7,754.08
23/06/2010 BRUSHING £476.65 Won 5.50 -£2,144.93 £5,609.15
23/06/2010 UNCLE KEEF £153.21 Lost 15.00 £145.55 £5,754.70
23/06/2010 POSE £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £6,094.32
23/06/2010 CYRIL THE SQUIRREL £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £6,385.42
24/06/2010 SEVENTH HILL £238.32 Lost 10.00 £226.40 £6,611.82
25/06/2010 STEELCUT £329.99 Lost 7.50 £313.49 £6,925.31
26/06/2010 DAMIKA £238.32 Lost 10.00 £226.40 £7,151.71
26/06/2010 COCKNEY CLASS £214.49 Lost 11.00 £203.77 £7,355.48
26/06/2010 RIGHT RAVE £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £7,695.10
26/07/2010 SAIRAAM £644.13 Lost 4.33 £611.92 £8,307.02
30/06/2010 ARJEMIS £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £8,561.73
30/06/2010 BLUE AURA £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £8,901.35
30/06/2010 BRETT VALE £238.32 Lost 10.00 £226.40 £9,127.75
30/06/2010 PHOENIX FLIGHT £306.42 Won 8.00 -£2,144.94 £6,982.81
01/07/2010 HARARE £134.06 Lost 17.00 £127.36 £7,110.17
01/07/2010 KERCHAK £428.99 Lost 6.00 £407.54 £7,517.71
02/07/2010 MAHADEE £306.42 Won 8.00 -£2,144.94 £5,372.77
02/07/2010 CELTIC SULTAN £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £5,712.39
02/07/2010 FAVOURITE GIRL £857.98 Won 3.50 -£2,144.95 £3,567.44
03/07/2010 FOXY MUSIC £714.98 Lost 4.00 £679.23 £4,246.67
05/07/2010 PINBALL £357.49 Lost 7.00 £339.62 £4,586.29
05/07/2010 UNLIMITED £214.49 Lost 11.00 £203.77 £4,790.06
05/07/2010 WARNING SONG £779.98 Won 3.75 -£2,144.95 £2,645.11
05/07/2010 HELPING HAND £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £2,936.21
05/07/2010 OCEAN BLAZE £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £3,227.31
05/07/2010 MAKE MY DREAM £178.74 Lost 13.00 £169.80 £3,397.11
06/07/2010 RED CAPE £428.99 Lost 6.00 £407.54 £3,804.65
06/07/2010 CORNUS £238.32 Won 10.00 -£2,144.88 £1,659.77
07/07/2010 WELSH ANTHEM £612.84 Lost 4.50 £582.20 £2,241.97
07/07/2010 THABIT £714.98 Lost 4.00 £679.23 £2,921.20
08/07/2010 CRIMEA £268.12 Lost 9.00 £254.71 £3,175.91
08/07/2010 PEACE CORPS £779.98 Lost 3.75 £740.98 £3,916.89
09/07/2010 DAZINSKY £428.99 Lost 6.00 £407.54 £4,324.43
09/07/2010 JOE PACKET £714.98 Won 4.00 -£2,144.94 £2,179.49
09/07/2010 RASCAL IN THE MIX £389.99 Won 6.50 -£2,144.95 £34.54
09/07/2010 COTSWOLD VILLAGE £153.21 Lost 15.00 £145.55 £180.09
09/07/2010 INSPIRINA £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £471.19
10/07/2010 GAP PRINCESS £214.49 Lost 11.00 £203.77 £674.96



10/07/2010 MAC'S POWER £612.84 Lost 4.50 £582.20 £1,257.16
10/07/2010 JO'BURG £306.42 Lost 8.00 £291.10 £1,548.26
10/07/2010 PRESENT ALCHEMY £714.98 Lost 4.00 £679.23 £2,227.49
10/07/2010 ARCHERS ROAD £329.99 Lost 7.50 £313.49 £2,540.98
10/07/2010 BRANDYWELL BOY £306.42 Won 8.00 -£2,144.94 £396.04
10/07/2010 KUANYAO * £188.86 Won 5.00 -£755.44 £4,640.60
10/07/2010 LUCY BROWN £53.96 Lost 15.00 £51.26 £4,691.86
12/07/2010 YANKEE STORM £335.75 Won 3.25 -£755.44 £3,936.42
13/07/2010 MARKINGTON £188.86 Won 5.00 -£755.44 £3,180.98
14/07/2010 SHAMIR £215.84 Lost 4.50 £205.05 £3,386.03
15/07/2010 COMPTONSPIRIT £215.84 Won 4.50 -£755.44 £2,630.59
16/07/2010 HAZELRIGG £188.86 Lost 5.00 £179.42 £2,810.01
16/07/2010 ATLANTIC BEACH £94.43 Lost 9.00 £89.71 £2,899.72
16/07/2010 DESERT HUNTER £47.21 Lost 17.00 £44.85 £2,944.57
17/07/2010 GRAYLYN RUBY £107.92 Lost 8.00 £102.52 £3,047.09
17/07/2010 BAOLI £188.86 Lost 5.00 £179.42 £3,226.51
17/07/2010 AKHMATOVA £68.67 Won 12.00 -£755.37 £2,471.14
19/07/2010 PATTERN MARK £251.81 Lost 4.00 £239.22 £2,710.36
19/07/2010 FAVOURITE GIRL £107.92 Won 8.00 -£755.44 £1,954.92
19/07/2010 MISSION IMPOSSIBLE £62.95 Lost 13.00 £59.80 £2,014.72
21/07/2010 BEST ONE £53.96 Lost 15.00 £51.26 £2,065.98
22/07/2010 MANDHOOMA £94.43 Lost 9.00 £89.71 £2,155.69
22/07/2010 HIGHLAND HARVEST £53.96 Lost 15.00 £51.26 £2,206.95
23/07/2010 REVUE PRINCESS £251.81 Lost 4.00 £239.22 £2,446.17
23/07/2010 LEELU £75.54 Lost 11.00 £71.76 £2,517.93
24/07/2010 HITCHES DUBAI £107.92 Lost 8.00 £102.52 £2,620.45
25/07/2010 UMVERTI £215.84 Lost 4.50 £205.05 £2,825.50
25/07/2010 PENDRAGON £215.84 Won 4.50 -£755.44 £2,070.06
25/07/2010 GLEN SHIEL £107.92 Lost 8.00 £102.52 £2,172.58
26/07/2010 CORRIB £94.43 Lost 9.00 £89.71 £2,262.29
27/07/2010 START RIGHT £215.84 Won 4.50 -£755.44 £1,506.85
28/07/2010 JUNIOR £116.22 Lost 7.50 £110.41 £1,617.26
28/07/2010 AGONY AND ECSTASY £226.86 Lost 4.33 £215.52 £1,832.78
29/07/2010 REGENT'S SECRET £125.90 Lost 7.00 £119.61 £1,952.39
30/07/2010 ONE SCOOP OR TWO £302.17 Won 3.50 -£755.43 £1,196.96
31/07/2010 PRIME CIRCLE £94.43 Lost 9.00 £89.71 £1,286.67
31/07/2010 AVONRISE £116.22 Lost 7.50 £110.41 £1,397.08
31/07/2010 NORTH CAPE £116.22 Lost 7.50 £110.41 £1,507.49
31/07/2010 ANGARIC £215.84 Lost 4.50 £205.05 £1,712.54
31/07/2010 UBIQUITOUS £125.90 Lost 7.00 £119.61 £1,832.15
31/07/2010 ZAMBUKA £167.87 Lost 5.50 £159.48 £1,991.63

* Reserve bank added and stakes re-set


